2004FC-118 R16 (01/16) Emerson Climate TechnologiesTPC 4
Temperature Pressure ControlsPS1 Series Single Control
PS1 Single Pressure Controls are designed for use on high and low
pressure applications in refrigeration, air conditioning and heat
pump systems, providing single-device control of the compressor or
other electrical device.
Features
•	 Adjustable pressures and differentials

A = 1/4” SAE male flare
K = 1 m (3 ft.) cap tube w/ 1/4” flare nut
Ordering Information
Single Pressure
Control PCN
Adjustment Range
Factory Setting (psig) Connection Type
Upper Setpoint (psig) Differential Setpoint (psig)
Low Pressure Controls
PS1-X3A 099022
9” Hg to 102 psig 15 to 73 psig 49/65 psig
1/4” SAE male flare
PS1-X3K 099024 1 m (3 ft.) cap tube w/ 1/4” flare nut
High Pressure Controls
PS1-X5A 099026
87 to 464 psig 44 to 218 psig 141/280 psig 1/4” SAE male flare
PS1-X5K 099027 230/290 psig 1 m (3 ft.) cap tube w/ 1/4” flare nutPS1-Y5K 099030 Fixed 290 psig